
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Name
Juan Diego Zuluaga
Alex Fedak
Edgar eduardo Mesa charry
Marc-Olivier Lemay
Alex Rudy
Peter Doucet
Brian Oswald
Sergio Amarella
Constant Montpellier
Steven Dubois
Marc Belanger
Jerome Comtois
Cedrik Blais
Jeffrey Neal
Charron Stephane
Erwin Baertschi
Tom Cole
Sebastien Cadorette
Morgane Echardour
Nicolas Martel
Herb Gayle
Antoine Cadorette
Philippe Gagnon
mathieu beauchamp
Stephen Larios
Franz Paquette Wyszinski
Bob Clare
Manon Langlais
Patrick Vallee
Lionel Gagne
Fabien Boudeau
Kitty Phangnanouvong
John Charbonneau
Danae Blais
Jake Maarse
Pascal Dubreuil
Roxanne Lemay
Beaudry Brigitte

N

No.
106
33
32
12
82

113
36

119
88
79
76
34

111
91
57

104
27
84

114
120
35
85

103
43
2

99
71
37
81
40
74

115
4

107
122
86

123
58

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Total Tm
1:11:34.939
1:11:35.749
1:11:35.889
1:11:35.979
1:11:36.357
1:11:37.241
1:11:46.858
1:12:38.837
1:12:45.095
1:15:38.193
1:16:05.615
1:16:21.829
1:16:55.401
1:17:01.047
1:17:02.065
1:17:03.867
1:17:04.064
1:19:21.977
1:20:09.984
1:21:28.308
1:22:32.377
1:22:34.404
1:23:02.755
1:23:11.096
1:23:33.435
1:23:36.659
1:25:02.533
1:26:25.825
1:26:31.335
1:27:06.177
1:27:06.354
1:28:55.730
1:29:13.894
1:29:47.773
1:30:48.970
1:31:47.726
1:31:57.242
1:31:57.248

Class
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior F (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Senior H (ouvert)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior F (ouvert)
Junior H (15-19ans)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Juvenile F (14 et moins)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Senior H (ouvert)
Senior F (ouvert)
Maitre F (35 et plus)
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Pos
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Not classified ()
DNF
DNF

Name
Orlando Ramirez
Claudia Thibodeau
Marc Guerbilsky
Carole Hamilton
Eric Dufresne
Olivier Jean-Baptiste
Sylvain  Lebleu
Hugo Langlais
Steve Jacob
Don PHILLIPS
Edouardo Vadas
Michael Garvin
Jean-«pierre Bérubé
Chantal Desjardins
Sarah Bluteau
Annette Holleman
Bernard Doth
Frank Cherry
Laurent Mailloux
Alain Piché

Adèle Bluteau
Pedro Vasques

No.
17
39

121
110
10
49
94
3

100
38
23
50
61

112
62
11
42
30
25

127

63
72

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13

Total Tm
1:31:57.265
1:31:57.364
1:32:47.457
1:38:21.059
1:38:56.536
1:38:56.551
1:42:03.906
1:45:08.349
1:45:44.326
1:51:28.882
1:51:37.245
1:51:37.518
1:55:59.146
1:56:02.380
2:01:26.337
2:12:41.910
2:14:08.618
2:14:08.656
3:00:08.681
3:41:28.921

1:56:08.962
1:57:06.565

Class
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior F (ouvert)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre F (45 et plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Senior H (ouvert)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Maitre H (35 et plus)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
Maitre H (35 et Plus)
Maitre H (35 et plus)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Grand Maitre F (45 et plus)
Senior F (ouvert)
Maitre F (35 et plus)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu
Junior H (15-19ans)
Grand maitre Eternel H (55 et plu

Junior F (15-19ans)
Grand Maitre H (45 et plus)
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